File E176177 Vol. 6 Sec. 6 Page 1 Issued: 2019-05-13
 and Report Revised: 2022-11-11
ULS-62368-1-QQJQ-Description-2002 Form Issued: 2015-02-25
Form Page 1 Form Revised:
Copyright © 2017 UL LLC
Only those products bearing the UL Mark should be considered as being covered by UL.
UL TEST REPORT AND PROCEDURE
*Standard: UL 62368-1, 3rd Ed, 2021-10-22 (Audio/video, information and
Communication Technology Equipment - Part 1: Safety
Requirements)
CAN/CSA C22.2 No. 62368-1:19, 3rd Ed, 2021-10-22 (Audio/video,
Information and Communication Technology Equipment - Part 1:
Safety Requirements)
Certification Type: Listing
CCN: QQJQ, QQJQ7 Power Supplies  for use in Audio/Video, Information
and Communication Technology Equipment )
Complementary Certification
CCN
N/A
Product: AC Switching Adapter
Model: TRG10RXXX (XXX=050, 059, 060, 075, 090, 120, 136, 150, 180, 240)
Rating: Input: 100-240 Vac, 47-63 Hz, 0.4 A.
Output:
Model TRG10R050: 5Vdc, 1600 mA.
Model TRG10R059: 5.9Vdc, 1500 mA.
Model TRG10R060: 6Vdc, 1500 mA.
Model TRG10R075: 7.5Vdc, 1200 mA.
Model TRG10R090: 9Vdc, 1100 mA.
Model TRG10R120: 12Vdc, 850 mA.
Model TRG10R136: 13.6Vdc, 750 mA.
Model TRG10R150: 15Vdc, 700 mA.
Model TRG10R180: 18Vdc, 550 mA.
Model TRG10R240: 24Vdc, 400 mA.
Applicant Name and Address: CINCON ELECTRONICS CO LTD
8-1 FU KUNG RD, FU HSING PARK,
FU HSING HSIANG, CHANGHUA HSIEN
506 TAIWAN